Temporary Job Site LED String Light Specifications
TJSL Series
Project                                                     Date
Type
Rev V1.2 Date: 12/04/2024
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 866.811.5550

Warranty
•	 5-year Warranty
Part Number Breakdown
Example: TJSL-50K12-5
5000K
CCT
IP65
Available Models1
	□ TJSL-50K12-5
	□ TJSL-50K24-5
120 VAC
Voltage
TJSL-50K12-5 Series CCT Wattage per Light Modules
TJSL
[Temporary
Job Site Light]
50K
[5000K]
12 [12 W max.]
5
[5]
24 [24 W max.]
Certifications and Compliances
•	 ETL Listed - UL 153
•	 IP652 waterproof
•	 Suitable for wet locations
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/led-residential-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Temporary Job Site LED String Light Specifications
TJSL Series
Dimensional Drawings
TJSL-50K12-5
TJSL-50K24-5
 585.38in
14868.53mm
.28in
7.11mm
 56.75in
1441.45mm
  58.13in
1476.38mm
 117.63in
2987.68mm
SET OF  5 LIGHTS
 3.05in
77.41mm
 4.04in
102.62mm
 4.41in
112.01mm
 1.75in
44.45mm
 0.87in
22.21mm
 0.40in
10.16mm
48.78 ft
 6.28in
159.51mm
.31in
7.87mm
 116.50in
2959.10mm
  8.00in
203.20mm
 595.50in
15125.70mm
 117.75in
2990.85mm
SET OF 5 LIGHTS
 3.93in